
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined Men

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 27 JAN 2019

START: 12:30

END: 13:08

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator / Equipment Control Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Roggia Andrea, ITA

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Kilponen Tony, FIN

Chief of Course Rantanen Mikko, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 43 m

Height difference 56 m

Total climb 100 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 20015
00:09

28:07.8

3.
28:16.8

1. 129.5

5.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 19992
00:00

28:29.0

7.
+00:12.2

2. 131.7

2.

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 20014
00:05

28:43.2

10.
+00:31.4

3. 130.5

4.

KOSTNER Aaron

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 199912
00:40

28:12.2

4.
+00:35.4

4. 121.7

12.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 19998
00:20

28:35.9

9.
+00:39.1

5. 126.8

8.

OFTEBRO Jens Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

21 JUL 20001
00:00

29:02.1

14.
+00:45.3

6. 131.8

1.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 19996
00:11

29:07.5

17.
+01:01.7

7. 129.0

6.

KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 200119
00:59

28:20.6

5.
+01:02.8

8. 117.0

19.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199935
01:29

27:50.7

1.
+01:02.9

9. 109.5

35.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199926
01:06

28:43.6

11.
+01:32.8

10. 115.4

26.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 19999
00:24

29:27.8

22.
+01:35.0

11. 125.9

9.

KETTUNEN Atte

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

11 JAN 200036
01:30

28:23.0

6.
+01:36.2

12. 109.3

36.

TAKEHANA Daimatsu

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

13 SEP 20017
00:16

29:37.1

25.
+01:36.3

13. 127.8

7.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199924
01:04

28:55.5

12.
+01:42.7

14. 115.8

24.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200014
00:48

29:12.0

19.
+01:43.2

15. 119.8

14.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199915
00:49

29:12.2

20.
+01:44.4

16. 119.6

15.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199922
01:02

29:09.7

18.
+01:54.9

17. 116.3

22.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199949
02:23

27:59.4

2.
+02:05.6

18. 96.1

49.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 200010
00:28

29:54.9

28.
+02:06.1

19. 124.7

10.
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Nordic Combined Men

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 27 JAN 2019

START: 12:30

END: 13:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200045
01:57

28:30.6

8.
+02:10.8

20. 102.6

45.

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 20003
00:02

30:28.0

31.
+02:13.2

21. 131.2

3.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200029
01:08

29:33.8

24.
+02:25.0

22. 114.7

29.

ZHIRNOV Eduard

Moscow UOR2 Perm

RUS

27 MAY 200139
01:38

29:03.9

15.
+02:25.1

23. 107.3

39.

MARIOTTI Domenico

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

09 OCT 200120
01:00

29:42.2

26.
+02:25.4

24. 116.8

20.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 199938
01:37

29:06.0

16.
+02:26.2

25. 107.6

38.

KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

Naganohara High school

JPN

29 MAY 200030
01:14

29:29.1

23.
+02:26.3

26. 113.4

30.

GALUNIN Artem

Nizhny Novgorod

RUS

08 OCT 199934
01:28

29:22.0

21.
+02:33.2

27. 109.8

34.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 200242
01:50

29:00.3

13.
+02:33.5

28. 104.2

42.

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 200111
00:39

30:21.3

29.
+02:43.5

29. 122.0

11.

BEZZI Giulio

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 SEP 199931
01:18

29:43.4

27.
+02:44.6

30. 112.2

31.

SIDOROV Roman

Shor 33 gau cp rb

RUS

16 JAN 200123
01:03

30:36.4

35.
+03:22.6

31. 116.0

23.

ZEMEK David

ASO Dukla

CZE

20 SEP 199917
00:56

30:51.8

38.
+03:31.0

32. 117.8

17.

MATSUZAWA Hiroto

Hakuba High School

JPN

10 DEC 200027
01:06

30:48.8

37.
+03:38.0

33. 115.3

27.

REPONEN Perttu

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

18 FEB 200225
01:05

30:55.2

39.
+03:43.4

34. 115.6

25.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200016
00:54

31:24.6

44.
+04:01.8

35. 118.2

16.

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 200044
01:56

30:23.7

30.
+04:02.9

36. 102.9

44.

SABLATURA Petr

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

03 JUL 200141
01:48

30:32.2

33.
+04:03.4

37. 104.9

41.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200028
01:08

31:15.4

42.
+04:06.6

38. 114.8

28.

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 200021
01:01

31:22.6

43.
+04:06.8

39. 116.5

21.

BORTOLAS Iacopo

US DOLOMITICA

ITA

07 JUN 200337
01:33

31:02.2

41.
+04:18.4

40. 108.6

37.

JAROSZ Mateusz

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

22 APR 200218
00:58

31:58.8

46.
+04:40.0

41. 117.3

18.

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 200013
00:47

32:14.6

48.
+04:44.8

42. 120.1

13.

SHUMBARETS Oleksandr

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

17 SEP 200133
01:22

31:48.5

45.
+04:53.7

43. 111.3

33.
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BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank
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Rank

NICHOLS Evan

Ford K sayre memorial ski council

USA

07 SEP 200351
02:30

30:42.1

36.
+04:55.3

44. 94.2

51.

HREBENIUK Vitaliy

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

27 SEP 200152
02:39

30:34.3

34.
+04:56.5

45. 92.1

52.

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 200050
02:27

31:00.1

40.
+05:10.3

46. 95.1

50.

LEDGER Beckett

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

15 MAR 200054
03:12

30:28.3

32.
+05:23.5

47. 83.7

54.

KOHLBERGER Lukas

Jkl Desna

CZE

13 MAR 200248
02:17

31:59.3

47.
+05:59.5

48. 97.6

48.

JARZABEK Dawid

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

03 MAR 199932
01:20

33:22.6

52.
+06:25.8

49. 111.7

32.

SIMEK Jan

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

01 JUL 200353
02:40

32:23.5

49.
+06:46.7

50. 91.8

53.

MALACINSKI Niklas

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

07 DEC 200355
03:26

32:31.9

51.
+07:41.1

51. 80.3

55.

LEE Robert

Nomme Sportclub

EST

28 SEP 200143
01:52

34:17.6

53.
+07:52.8

52. 103.9

43.

GLUKHOV Danil KAZ

18 JUL 200056
04:58

32:29.9

50.
+09:11.1

53. 57.3

56.

PYLYPCHUK Ivan

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

21 JAN 200147
02:09

36:15.6

54.
+10:07.8

54. 99.5

47.

Did not start

Bib Name

ALTER Markkus46 100.5 46.EST 02:05

Did not finish

Bib Name

CLARET TOURNIER Samy40 105.3 40.FRA 01:46

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny -14-10 74Cross country fair

TD

Roggia Andrea, ITA

Chief of Competition

Kilponen Tony, FIN
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